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Cargo
Diputaciones Locales RP (P Formula 1)
Diputaciones Locales RP (S Formula 1)
Diputaciones Locales RP (P Formula 2)

Diputaciones Locales RP (S Formula 2)

Nombre(s)
JORGE JAVIER
JESUS
YANCY ESTHER
ABRIL JULENE

Primer Apellido
PEREZ

DE LA CRUZ
MOREYRA
PEREZ

Segundo Apellido
LOYO

CANDELA
CAMPOS

LOYO

Sexo
Hombre
Hombre

Mujer

Mujer

Edad
34
35
35
37



